
#2 Women's High Jump
Progression- 1.61, 1.66, 1.71, 1.75, 1.78, 1.81, 1.84

W World Indoor 2.08m Kajsa Bergqvist SWE 2/4/2006 Arnstadt,
A American Indoor 2.02m Chaunté Lowe Nike 2/26/2012 Albuquerque, NM
C Collegiate Indoor 1.98m Destinee Hooker Texas 3/19/2009 College Station,
C Collegiate Indoor 1.98m Akela Jones Kansas State 3/11/2016 Birmingham, AL
F Facility 1.87m Saniel Atkinson Unattached 1/23/2014
V Vanderbilt 1.83m Hahn/ Williams 2004

Pl Name Team Mark 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.75 1.78
1 KELLY, BRITTANY LSU 1.75m XO O XO XXO XXX
2 ALMEN, SARA AUBURN 1.71m O O O XXX
3J WALKER, CARIN UNATTACHED 1.71m P XO XO XXX
4J AKACHUKWU, SANDRA WESTERN KENT 1.71m XO XO XXO XXX
5 MCILVEENE, JULIANA OLE MISS 1.66m O O XXX
5 KELLY, BRIANA LSU 1.66m O O XXX
7J ROMAN, KARISSA MISSOURI 1.66m O XO XXX
8J TURNER, DOMONIQUE TENNESSEE 1.66m O XXO XXX
9J GIBBS, NIA AUSTIN PEAY 1.66m XO XXO XXX
9J WEILAND, BAILEY GEORGIA TECH 1.66m XO XXO XXX
11 RAMSAY, ISRAEL UTEP 1.61m O XXX
11 SPRINGER, DANIELLE AUBURN 1.61m O XXX
11 ABDULLAH-MUHAMMAD, QET M.T.S.U 1.61m O XXX
14J SLAY, CATIKA WESTERN KENT 1.61m XO XXX
14J WALLACE, ARIELLE OLE MISS 1.61m XO XXX
14J GOODALE, SARAH VANDERBILT 1.61m XO XXX
14J VILSON, BARBARA M.T.S.U 1.61m XO XXX

ROSS, KEYONDRIA AUSTIN PEAY NH XXX
TEWES, HOPE MURRAY STATE NH XXX
HOWELL, JESSICA M.T.S.U NH XXX
SMITH, KAILA WESTERN KENT NH XXX
MAIN, AUBREY MURRAY STATE NH XXX
HARRIS, CHRISTIANA AUSTIN PEAY NH XXX
MOORHOUSE, HANNAH BETH BELMONT NH XXX
CHERRY, JASMINE OLE MISS NH XXX
CRITTENDEN, MELAINE UTEP NH XXX
WILLIAMSON, LILLI OLE MISS NH XXX
DANIEL, SKYLER AUBURN NH XXX

#1 Men's High Jump
Progression- 1.85, 1.90, 1.95, 2.00, 2.03, 2.06, 2.09, 2.12, 2.15, 2.18, 2.21

W World Indoor 2.43m Javier Sotomayor CUB 3/4/1989 Budapest,
A American Indoor 2.40m Hollis Conway Nike International 3/10/1991 Seville, Spain
C Collegiate Indoor 2.37m Hollis Conway LA. Lafayette 3/11/1989 Indianapolis, IN
F Facility 2.30m Ricky Robertson Unattached 1/23/2014

Pl Name Team Mark 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.03 2.06 2.09 2.12 2.15 2.18
1 SULLIVAN, DARRYL TENNESSEE 2.15m P P P O P O P XO O XXX
2 GREENE, BRANDEN OLE MISS 2.12m P P P P P P XO XXO XXX
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#1 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.03 2.06 2.09 2.12 2.15 2.18
3 BROOKS, JARON AUBURN 2.00m P P P O P XXX
3 PATTEN, JACOB M.T.S.U 2.00m P P P O P XXX
5J WILLIAMS, JAMES ALABAMA 2.00m P P XO XXO XXX
6 NYAMADI, ATSU M.T.S.U 1.90m P XO XXX
7 SPALDING, JACOB BELMONT 1.85m O XXX
8J ONDIJO, AUSTIN UTEP 1.85m XXO XXX

MOBLEY , DESMOND WESTERN KENT NH
SCHUMACHER, GRANT AUBURN NH P XXX
SMITH, PHILLIP M.T.S.U NH

#12 Women's Weight Throw
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts

A American Indoor 25.56m Brittany Riley Southern Illinois 3/10/2007 Fayetteville, AR
C Collegiate Indoor 25.56m Brittany Riley Southern Illinois 3/10/2007 Fayetteville, AR
F Facility 24.02m Gwen Berry NYAC/ Nike 1/29/2016
V Vanderbilt 58' 5.75" Vensherrie Campbell 2004

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 RAMSEY, JESSICA UNATTACHED V 23.31m 19.56 22.57 22.04 22.06 23.31 22.99 2(1)
2 STEWART, JENEAH OLE MISS V 21.83m 19.93 21.83 21.05 FOUL 21.35 21.03 2(2)
3 SAUNDERS, RAVEN OLE MISS V 20.22m 18.35 FOUL FOUL FOUL 19.25 20.22 2(3)
4 MANIGAULT, JASMINE AUBURN V 19.76m 18.42 19.03 19.72 17.97 19.76 FOUL 2(4)
5 SCARVELIS, STAMATIA TENNESSEE V 19.73m 18.41 18.60 FOUL FOUL 19.73 19.37 2(5)
6 MCCLENDON, JORDAN LSU V 19.17m 18.61 18.86 18.64 FOUL 19.17 FOUL 2(6)
7 HEILSNIS, BRIANNA AUBURN V 18.00m FOUL FOUL 18.00 17.85 17.63 FOUL 2(7)
8 AMPADU, EFFUA UNATTACHED V 17.97m 17.97 16.85 FOUL 16.99 FOUL 17.12 2(8)
9 VERNON, MARVALYN LSU 17.54m 16.77 FOUL 17.44 17.54 FOUL 17.51 2(9)

10 JACKSON, JENESSA WESTERN KENT 17.28m FOUL 17.28 FOUL 2(10)
11 BUTLER, CANDICE TENNESSEE 17.25m 16.96 17.25 FOUL 1(1)
12 MARLOW, SAVANNAH TENNESSEE 16.79m 16.28 16.79 16.79 2(11)
13 GONZALES, FAYON UTEP 16.78m 16.78 16.62 FOUL 2(12)
14 AKOMOLAFE, ADEBOLA UTEP 16.62m FOUL 16.62 15.61 2(13)
15 TEEL, HALEY ALABAMA 16.43m 16.14 FOUL 16.43 1(2)
16 LARSSON, ANNIKA OLE MISS 16.31m 16.31 FOUL 15.89 1(3)
17 CROCKETT, TAMIA TENNESSEE 15.77m FOUL 15.08 15.77 1(4)
18 WILDER, SIDNIE LSU 15.31m FOUL 15.31 FOUL 2(14)
19 KEATING, REBECCA MISSOURI 15.20m FOUL 15.20 FOUL 1(5)
20 MCCONNELL, DANIELLE ALABAMA 15.19m 15.19 14.19 14.52 1(6)
21 HARDIN, JOSIE BELMONT 13.84m 13.84 13.80 13.81 1(7)
22 CHENAULT, CIERRA UTEP 13.22m 13.22 FOUL FOUL 1(8)
23 ANDERSEN, ALYSSA BELMONT 12.75m FOUL 12.75 FOUL 1(9)
24 CHAVARRIA, KENDALL OLE MISS 12.58m 12.58 FOUL FOUL 1(10)
25 GOOTEE, RACHEL MURRAY STATE 10.56m FOUL FOUL 10.56 1(11)
26 MEINHARDT, CHRISTINA MURRAY STATE 10.00m 10.00 FOUL FOUL 1(12)
27 TWEDDLE, MORGAN BELMONT 9.89m 9.89 FOUL FOUL 1(13)
28 SULLIVAN, DARCY MURRAY STATE 9.49m 9.49 FOUL FOUL 1(14)
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#12 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2
1 BUTLER, CANDICE TENNESSEE 17.25m 16.96 17.25 FOUL

2 TEEL, HALEY ALABAMA 16.43m 16.14 FOUL 16.43

3 LARSSON, ANNIKA OLE MISS 16.31m 16.31 FOUL 15.89

4 CROCKETT, TAMIA TENNESSEE 15.77m FOUL 15.08 15.77

5 KEATING, REBECCA MISSOURI 15.20m FOUL 15.20 FOUL

6 MCCONNELL, DANIELLE ALABAMA 15.19m 15.19 14.19 14.52

7 HARDIN, JOSIE BELMONT 13.84m 13.84 13.80 13.81

8 CHENAULT, CIERRA UTEP 13.22m 13.22 FOUL FOUL

9 ANDERSEN, ALYSSA BELMONT 12.75m FOUL 12.75 FOUL

10 CHAVARRIA, KENDALL OLE MISS 12.58m 12.58 FOUL FOUL

11 GOOTEE, RACHEL MURRAY STATE 10.56m FOUL FOUL 10.56

12 MEINHARDT, CHRISTINA MURRAY STATE 10.00m 10.00 FOUL FOUL

13 TWEDDLE, MORGAN BELMONT 9.89m 9.89 FOUL FOUL

14 SULLIVAN, DARCY MURRAY STATE 9.49m 9.49 FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2
1 RAMSEY, JESSICA UNATTACHED V 23.31m 19.56 22.57 22.04 22.06 23.31 22.99

2 STEWART, JENEAH OLE MISS V 21.83m 19.93 21.83 21.05 FOUL 21.35 21.03

3 SAUNDERS, RAVEN OLE MISS V 20.22m 18.35 FOUL FOUL FOUL 19.25 20.22

4 MANIGAULT, JASMINE AUBURN V 19.76m 18.42 19.03 19.72 17.97 19.76 FOUL

5 SCARVELIS, STAMATIA TENNESSEE V 19.73m 18.41 18.60 FOUL FOUL 19.73 19.37

6 MCCLENDON, JORDAN LSU V 19.17m 18.61 18.86 18.64 FOUL 19.17 FOUL

7 HEILSNIS, BRIANNA AUBURN V 18.00m FOUL FOUL 18.00 17.85 17.63 FOUL

8 AMPADU, EFFUA UNATTACHED V 17.97m 17.97 16.85 FOUL 16.99 FOUL 17.12

9 VERNON, MARVALYN LSU 17.54m 16.77 FOUL 17.44 17.54 FOUL 17.51

10 JACKSON, JENESSA WESTERN KENT 17.28m FOUL 17.28 FOUL

11 MARLOW, SAVANNAH TENNESSEE 16.79m 16.28 16.79 16.79

12 GONZALES, FAYON UTEP 16.78m 16.78 16.62 FOUL

13 AKOMOLAFE, ADEBOLA UTEP 16.62m FOUL 16.62 15.61

14 WILDER, SIDNIE LSU 15.31m FOUL 15.31 FOUL

#5 Men's Long Jump
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts

W World Indoor 8.79m Carl Lewis USA 1/27/1984 New York, NY,
A American Indoor 8.79m Carl Lewis Santa Monica T.C. 1/27/1984 New York, NY
C Collegiate Indoor 8.59m Miguel Pate Alabama 3/1/2002 New York, NY
F Facility 8.12m Jarvis Gotch Louisiana Tech 1/23/2015

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 SEARS, VENTAVIUS WESTERN KENT 7.78m FOUL 6.76 7.60 7.78 PASS PASS 2(1)
2 DELAUNAY, KLYVENS ALABAMA 7.55m 7.03 7.32 7.23 7.24 7.55 PASS 2(2)
3 SOLOMON, WILLIAM GEORGIA TECH 7.54m 7.54 7.28 7.15 7.23 7.14 PASS 2(3)
4 RUBALCABA, MARK AUBURN 7.47m 7.47 FOUL 7.27 7.24 FOUL 7.00 2(4)
5 FOSTER, EMANUEL OLE MISS 7.16m 7.15 6.82 7.05 FOUL FOUL 7.16 2(5)
6J NYAMADI, ATSU M.T.S.U 7.16m 7.07 7.16 PASS FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(5)
7 ATTUSO, JASON LSU 7.13m 7.10 7.00 6.94 6.94 6.91 7.13 2(7)
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#5 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
8 ORTEGA, DONIVAN UTEP 7.00m 6.77 6.84 7.00 6.83 6.73 6.88 2(8)
9 CLIFTON, ANTONIO TN.-MARTIN 6.69m 6.69 6.68 6.63 6.68 6.38 6.38 1(1)

10 SMITH, PRESTON GEORGIA TECH 6.64m 6.21 6.52 6.64 1(2)
11 SMITH, PHILLIP M.T.S.U 6.38m FOUL 6.38 FOUL 1(3)
12 BROWN, JALEN WESTERN KENT 6.16m 6.16 5.90 5.87 1(4)
13 LANDIS, STUART BELMONT 6.10m FOUL 6.10 4.59 1(5)
14 MITCHELL, DRAKE BELMONT 6.00m 5.64 6.00 5.86 1(6)
15 SCHAFFER, DAVID TREVECCA NAZ 5.78m 5.78 5.68 5.65 1(7)
16 MURRELL, CAMERON TN.-MARTIN 5.54m 5.54 FOUL 4.40 1(8)

STONE, CHRIS AUBURN NM 1
MOBLEY , DESMOND WESTERN KENT NM 1
BELLONI, BRANDON LIPSCOMB NM 1
LIPE, RYAN BELMONT NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1
MOSS, BRANDON UTEP NM 2
WILLIAMS, MUSTAQEEM TENNESSEE NM 2
LITMAE, RAUNO MISSOURI NM 2
THOMAS, RYAN GEORGIA TECH NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2
1 CLIFTON, ANTONIO TN.-MARTIN 6.69m 6.69 6.68 6.63 6.68 6.38 6.38

2 SMITH, PRESTON GEORGIA TECH 6.64m 6.21 6.52 6.64

3 SMITH, PHILLIP M.T.S.U 6.38m FOUL 6.38 FOUL

4 BROWN, JALEN WESTERN KENT 6.16m 6.16 5.90 5.87

5 LANDIS, STUART BELMONT 6.10m FOUL 6.10 4.59

6 MITCHELL, DRAKE BELMONT 6.00m 5.64 6.00 5.86

7 SCHAFFER, DAVID TREVECCA NAZ 5.78m 5.78 5.68 5.65

8 MURRELL, CAMERON TN.-MARTIN 5.54m 5.54 FOUL 4.40

STONE, CHRIS AUBURN NM
MOBLEY , DESMOND WESTERN KENT NM
BELLONI, BRANDON LIPSCOMB NM
LIPE, RYAN BELMONT NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2
1 SEARS, VENTAVIUS WESTERN KENT 7.78m FOUL 6.76 7.60 7.78 PASS PASS

2 DELAUNAY, KLYVENS ALABAMA 7.55m 7.03 7.32 7.23 7.24 7.55 PASS

3 SOLOMON, WILLIAM GEORGIA TECH 7.54m 7.54 7.28 7.15 7.23 7.14 PASS

4 RUBALCABA, MARK AUBURN 7.47m 7.47 FOUL 7.27 7.24 FOUL 7.00

5 FOSTER, EMANUEL OLE MISS 7.16m 7.15 6.82 7.05 FOUL FOUL 7.16

5 NYAMADI, ATSU M.T.S.U 7.16m 7.07 7.16 PASS FOUL FOUL FOUL

7 ATTUSO, JASON LSU 7.13m 7.10 7.00 6.94 6.94 6.91 7.13

8 ORTEGA, DONIVAN UTEP 7.00m 6.77 6.84 7.00 6.83 6.73 6.88

MOSS, BRANDON UTEP NM
WILLIAMS, MUSTAQEEM TENNESSEE NM
LITMAE, RAUNO MISSOURI NM
THOMAS, RYAN GEORGIA TECH NM
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#3 Men's Pole Vault
Progression- 4.55, 4.70, 4.85, 5.00, 5.15, 5.25, 5.35, 5.45, 5.55

W World Indoor 6.15m Sergey Bubka UKR 2/21/1993 Donets'k, Ukraine
A American Indoor 6.02m Jeff Hartwig Nike 3/10/2002 Atlanta, GA
C Collegiate Indoor 5.91m Shawn Barber Akron 3/13/2015 Fayetteville, AR
F Facility 5.71m Sam Kendricks Nike 1/29/2016

Pl Name Team Mark 4.55 4.70 4.85 5.00 5.15 5.25 5.35 5.45
1 BRANNON, TODD UNATTACHED 5.35m P P P P O O XO XXX
2 HERRSCHER, WILL ALABAMA 5.25m P P P O O XXO XXX
3 SLATER, TRISTAN TENNESSEE 5.00m P O O XO XXX
4 STONE, CHRIS AUBURN 4.85m O XO O XXX
4 HARPER, NATHAN TENNESSEE 4.85m O O XO XXX
6J COLOZZO, COLE OLE MISS 4.85m P XO XXO XXX
7 ANGLE, BARCLAY OLE MISS 4.70m P O XXX
7 BURNS, CHADD LSU 4.70m O O XXX
9J NELSEN, JONATHON LSU 4.70m XXO O XXX
10 BARRETT, HENRY ALABAMA 4.55m O XXX
10 ZALESKY, JACOB ALABAMA 4.55m O XXX
10 ROBICHAUX, CAMERON LSU 4.55m O XXX
13J CAREI, BRADEN BELMONT 4.55m XO XXX
13J GARRETT, AUSTIN OLE MISS 4.55m XO XXX

NYAMADI, ATSU M.T.S.U NH
GRAHAM, CONNOR UTEP NH XXX
BECKWITH, AARON LIPSCOMB NH XXX
WALTERS-CARLSON, OCEAN TENNESSEE NH XXP P P P P P P P

#6 Women's Long Jump
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts

W World Indoor 7.37m Heike Drechsler GDR 2/13/1988 Vienna, Austria
A American Indoor 7.23m Brittney Reese Nike 3/11/2012 Istanbul, Turkey
C Collegiate Indoor 6.91m Goulbourne/ Gipson Auburn/ T.C.U. 2/23/2002 Fayetteville, AR
F Facility 6.44m Julia McKee Unattached 2/12/2016
V Vanderbilt 5.99m Ryan Tolbert 1996

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 FOTOPOULOU , FILIPPA ALABAMA V 6.34m 6.03 6.15 6.10 6.09 6.34 6.30 3(1)
2 WOODS, CIDAEA' TENNESSEE V 6.10m 6.08 FOUL 5.77 6.04 5.93 6.10 3(2)
3 WILLIAMS, KIARA ALABAMA V 6.06m 6.06 FOUL 5.90 5.67 FOUL FOUL 3(3)
4 GEE, RALESHEIA OLE MISS V 6.01m 6.01 FOUL 5.64 FOUL 5.48 FOUL 2(1)
5 CREIGHTON, MICAELA AUBURN 5.98m 5.72 5.84 5.98 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(2)
5 DESTIN, STACEY ALABAMA 5.98m FOUL FOUL 5.98 FOUL 5.86 5.88 3(4)
7 DADZIE, ELIZABETH UNATTACHED 5.95m FOUL 5.95 5.93 FOUL FOUL FOUL 3(5)
8 TIPLER, CARISSA GEORGIA TECH 5.94m 5.94 5.72 5.70 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(3)
8 FRIAR, NATALIYAH LSU 5.94m 5.81 5.92 5.94 5.94 5.90 5.66 3(6)

10 JONES, DONJHAE GEORGIA TECH 5.89m FOUL 5.76 5.89 2(4)
11 ABDULLAH-MUHAMMAD, QET M.T.S.U 5.87m 5.87 5.69 FOUL 3(7)
12 SLAY, CATIKA WESTERN KENT 5.77m 3.45 5.53 5.77 1(1)
13 MCCAMMON, TAYLOR MURRAY STATE 5.70m 5.15 5.70 5.49 1(2)
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#6 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
14 PHILLIPS, DANIELLE LSU 5.69m 4.56 FOUL 5.69 3(8)
15 NEWSOME, LANAE OLE MISS 5.68m 5.57 5.68 FOUL 2(5)
16 SMITH, DASIA GEORGIA TECH 5.65m 5.59 5.49 5.65 1(3)
17 ABDULLAH- MUHAMMAD, ATA M.T.S.U 5.59m 5.59 FOUL 5.38 3(9)
18 BRIM, LYNNSEY MISSOURI 5.58m 5.53 5.46 5.58 3(10)
19 HOWELL, JESSICA M.T.S.U 5.56m FOUL 5.56 5.55 2(6)
20 SIMMONS, KAIRA OLE MISS 5.51m 5.32 5.51 FOUL 3(11)
21 PRICE, TIERNEY VANDERBILT 5.50m 5.47 5.50 FOUL 1(4)
21 OSHINBANJO, REBECCA UTEP 5.50m 5.32 5.34 5.50 1(4)
21 BULLOCK, DOMINIQUE AUBURN 5.50m 5.50 FOUL 5.49 3(12)
24 RAGIN, TYLER UTEP 5.49m 4.97 FOUL 5.49 2(7)
25 JONES, CHANCIS AUSTIN PEAY 5.47m 5.25 FOUL 5.47 2(8)
26 BRIMLETT, JABREUNA MURRAY STATE 5.46m FOUL 5.46 FOUL 2(9)
27 SMITH, KAILA WESTERN KENT 5.42m 5.42 FOUL 5.37 1(6)
28 MOKRASOVA, LUCIA UTEP 5.40m 5.40 5.40 FOUL 2(10)
28 AKACHUKWU, SANDRA WESTERN KENT 5.40m 5.25 5.40 FOUL 2(10)
30 HAND, JAKAYLA AUBURN 5.34m 5.02 5.34 FOUL 1(7)
31 MCKINLEY, D'LACIA OLE MISS 5.33m FOUL FOUL 5.33 2(12)
32 HARRIS, CHRISTIANA AUSTIN PEAY 4.94m 4.94 FOUL FOUL 1(8)
33 HOMA, YAZMINE MURRAY STATE 4.93m 4.93 FOUL FOUL 1(9)
34 CHERRY, IVANA TN.-MARTIN 4.55m 4.55 FOUL FOUL 1(10)
35 THIESING, AMELIA AUSTIN PEAY 4.49m 4.49 FOUL FOUL 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3
1 SLAY, CATIKA WESTERN KENT 5.77m 3.45 5.53 5.77

2 MCCAMMON, TAYLOR MURRAY STATE 5.70m 5.15 5.70 5.49

3 SMITH, DASIA GEORGIA TECH 5.65m 5.59 5.49 5.65

4 PRICE, TIERNEY VANDERBILT 5.50m 5.47 5.50 FOUL

4 OSHINBANJO, REBECCA UTEP 5.50m 5.32 5.34 5.50

6 SMITH, KAILA WESTERN KENT 5.42m 5.42 FOUL 5.37

7 HAND, JAKAYLA AUBURN 5.34m 5.02 5.34 FOUL

8 HARRIS, CHRISTIANA AUSTIN PEAY 4.94m 4.94 FOUL FOUL

9 HOMA, YAZMINE MURRAY STATE 4.93m 4.93 FOUL FOUL

10 CHERRY, IVANA TN.-MARTIN 4.55m 4.55 FOUL FOUL

11 THIESING, AMELIA AUSTIN PEAY 4.49m 4.49 FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 3
1 GEE, RALESHEIA OLE MISS V 6.01m 6.01 FOUL 5.64 FOUL 5.48 FOUL

2 CREIGHTON, MICAELA AUBURN 5.98m 5.72 5.84 5.98 FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 TIPLER, CARISSA GEORGIA TECH 5.94m 5.94 5.72 5.70 FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 JONES, DONJHAE GEORGIA TECH 5.89m FOUL 5.76 5.89

5 NEWSOME, LANAE OLE MISS 5.68m 5.57 5.68 FOUL

6 HOWELL, JESSICA M.T.S.U 5.56m FOUL 5.56 5.55

7 RAGIN, TYLER UTEP 5.49m 4.97 FOUL 5.49

8 JONES, CHANCIS AUSTIN PEAY 5.47m 5.25 FOUL 5.47
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#6 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
9 BRIMLETT, JABREUNA MURRAY STATE 5.46m FOUL 5.46 FOUL

10 MOKRASOVA, LUCIA UTEP 5.40m 5.40 5.40 FOUL

10 AKACHUKWU, SANDRA WESTERN KENT 5.40m 5.25 5.40 FOUL

12 MCKINLEY, D'LACIA OLE MISS 5.33m FOUL FOUL 5.33

Flight 3 of 3
1 FOTOPOULOU , FILIPPA ALABAMA V 6.34m 6.03 6.15 6.10 6.09 6.34 6.30

2 WOODS, CIDAEA' TENNESSEE V 6.10m 6.08 FOUL 5.77 6.04 5.93 6.10

3 WILLIAMS, KIARA ALABAMA V 6.06m 6.06 FOUL 5.90 5.67 FOUL FOUL

4 DESTIN, STACEY ALABAMA 5.98m FOUL FOUL 5.98 FOUL 5.86 5.88

5 DADZIE, ELIZABETH UNATTACHED 5.95m FOUL 5.95 5.93 FOUL FOUL FOUL

6 FRIAR, NATALIYAH LSU 5.94m 5.81 5.92 5.94 5.94 5.90 5.66

7 ABDULLAH-MUHAMMAD, QET M.T.S.U 5.87m 5.87 5.69 FOUL

8 PHILLIPS, DANIELLE LSU 5.69m 4.56 FOUL 5.69

9 ABDULLAH- MUHAMMAD, ATA M.T.S.U 5.59m 5.59 FOUL 5.38

10 BRIM, LYNNSEY MISSOURI 5.58m 5.53 5.46 5.58

11 SIMMONS, KAIRA OLE MISS 5.51m 5.32 5.51 FOUL

12 BULLOCK, DOMINIQUE AUBURN 5.50m 5.50 FOUL 5.49

#11 Men's Weight Throw
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts

A American Indoor 25.86m Lance Deal New York  A. C. 3/4/1995 Atlanta, GA
C Collegiate Indoor 25.58m Michael Lihrman Wisconsin 2/28/2015 Geneva, OH
F Facility 22.85m James Lambert Unattached 1/16/2015

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 HAUGH, DANIEL ALABAMA 22.46m FOUL 21.51 21.13 FOUL 21.59 22.46 2(1)
2 FRYE, WILLIAM MUSIC CITY MAV 21.20m 19.46 FOUL FOUL FOUL 21.20 FOUL 2(2)
3 HAKANSSON, ELIAS ALABAMA 20.62m 20.37 20.62 FOUL PASS PASS PASS 2(3)
4 CONWAY, KEVIN OLE MISS 20.48m 20.48 FOUL 19.26 19.82 19.94 FOUL 2(4)
5 WHITENER, SETH TENNESSEE 19.31m 18.71 19.31 18.93 18.88 FOUL FOUL 2(5)
6 MCGUIGAN, DEMPSEY OLE MISS 19.00m 18.46 18.41 FOUL 19.00 FOUL FOUL 2(6)
7 WILLIAMS, BRIAN OLE MISS 18.70m FOUL 16.98 17.71 FOUL 18.70 FOUL 2(7)
8 ZAJAC, MATTHEW TENNESSEE 18.31m 17.73 18.22 17.88 16.88 FOUL 18.31 2(8)
9 MCSPADDEN, DEL BELMONT 17.36m 16.36 17.36 FOUL FOUL 16.96 FOUL 2(9)

10 BOHANAN, AHREN MISSOURI 17.25m 15.31 17.25 15.67 1(1)
11 KUNZA, PATRICK MISSOURI 16.64m 16.64 15.87 FOUL 1(2)
12 MAGNUSON, SEAN BELMONT 15.93m 15.00 15.93 15.67 1(3)
13 HARRELL, SEAN MISSOURI 15.86m 15.55 14.76 15.86 1(4)
14 RINCON, KEVIN UTEP 15.48m 15.48 15.20 14.90 1(5)
15 NICHOLS, STUART WESTERN KENT 14.53m 14.53 14.42 FOUL 1(6)
16 GIBSON, STEPHEN BELMONT 14.15m FOUL 14.15 FOUL 1(7)
17 HINKLE, KADE LIPSCOMB 10.14m 10.14 FOUL FOUL 1(8)

CLAIBORNE, COREY BELMONT NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2
1 BOHANAN, AHREN MISSOURI 17.25m 15.31 17.25 15.67
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#11 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
2 KUNZA, PATRICK MISSOURI 16.64m 16.64 15.87 FOUL

3 MAGNUSON, SEAN BELMONT 15.93m 15.00 15.93 15.67

4 HARRELL, SEAN MISSOURI 15.86m 15.55 14.76 15.86

5 RINCON, KEVIN UTEP 15.48m 15.48 15.20 14.90

6 NICHOLS, STUART WESTERN KENT 14.53m 14.53 14.42 FOUL

7 GIBSON, STEPHEN BELMONT 14.15m FOUL 14.15 FOUL

8 HINKLE, KADE LIPSCOMB 10.14m 10.14 FOUL FOUL

CLAIBORNE, COREY BELMONT NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2
1 HAUGH, DANIEL ALABAMA 22.46m FOUL 21.51 21.13 FOUL 21.59 22.46

2 FRYE, WILLIAM MUSIC CITY MAV 21.20m 19.46 FOUL FOUL FOUL 21.20 FOUL

3 HAKANSSON, ELIAS ALABAMA 20.62m 20.37 20.62 FOUL PASS PASS PASS

4 CONWAY, KEVIN OLE MISS 20.48m 20.48 FOUL 19.26 19.82 19.94 FOUL

5 WHITENER, SETH TENNESSEE 19.31m 18.71 19.31 18.93 18.88 FOUL FOUL

6 MCGUIGAN, DEMPSEY OLE MISS 19.00m 18.46 18.41 FOUL 19.00 FOUL FOUL

7 WILLIAMS, BRIAN OLE MISS 18.70m FOUL 16.98 17.71 FOUL 18.70 FOUL

8 ZAJAC, MATTHEW TENNESSEE 18.31m 17.73 18.22 17.88 16.88 FOUL 18.31

9 MCSPADDEN, DEL BELMONT 17.36m 16.36 17.36 FOUL FOUL 16.96 FOUL

#15 Women's 200 Meters
W World Indoor 21.87 Merlene Ottey JAM 2/13/1993 Lievin, France
A American Indoor 22.33 Gwen Torrence Mizuno 3/2/1996 Atlanta, GA
C Collegiate Indoor 22.40 Bianca Knight Texas 3/14/2008 Fayetteville, AR
F Facility 23.88 J'Nea Bellamy U.C.F. 1/29/2016
V Vanderbilt 23.99 Ryan Tolbert 1998

Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 COLLINS, SHANIA TENNESSEE F 23.70 2(1)
2 MISHER, RACHEL LSU F 23.86 1(1)
3 JOHNSON, KORTNEI LSU F 23.87 1(2)
4 DYER, LENYSSE TENNESSEE V 23.97 1(3)
5 AMUSAN, TOBI UTEP 24.03 1(4)
6 MCCOY, MAIA TENNESSEE 24.10 2(2)
7 TATE, BREANNA OLE MISS 24.23 3(1)
8 HALL, CASSONDRA LSU 24.25 1(5)
9 LAWRENCE, TAMDRA MURRAY STATE 24.32 3(2)

10 AMBROSE, JENAE AUBURN 24.33 2(3)
11 JACKSON, LAQUISHA MISSOURI 24.34 3(3)
12J JONES, TRAVIA LSU 24.52 24.513 4(1)
13J UWAKWE, FLORENCE UTEP 24.52 24.517 2(4)
14 CODY, MAYA MISSOURI 24.55 5(1)
15 DARIUS, SYMONE ALABAMA 24.60 2(5)
16 AMPONSAH, JANET M.T.S.U 24.64 4(2)
17 HARVEY, RUSHELL LSU 24.65 3(4)
18 HUMPHREY, BRITTLEY LSU 24.70 16(1)
19 SIMS, BRIANNA ALABAMA 24.80 4(3)
20 ABDUR-RAFIA, NORMA MURRAY STATE 24.83 5(2)
21 BROWN, SASHEL AUBURN 24.88 3(5)
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#15 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
22 LAWRENCE, ASKANA LSU 25.00 6(1)
23 GREER, DEANDRA TENNESSEE 25.03 5(3)
24 PERRY - GRIMES, MAYA AUSTIN PEAY 25.06 17(1)
25 PAUL, JEANETTE OLE MISS 25.09 17(2)
26 JUPITER, KA'LYNN LSU 25.14 5(4)
27 HAYDEN, BRIANNA GEORGIA TECH 25.19 7(1)
28 MATTIX, MERCEDES OLE MISS 25.26 6(2)
29 MARSHALL, TONEA LSU 25.33 16(2)
30 YON, SHAYNA LSU 25.38 17(3)
31 MORRIS, TERRI AUSTIN PEAY 25.39 4(4)
32 RICHARDSON, BRYIANA LSU 25.43 7(2)
33 CARBO, JOLIE OLE MISS 25.45 16(3)
34 HENDERSON, ANGELICA GEORGIA TECH 25.63 6(3)
35 HALL, DOMONIQUE GEORGIA TECH 25.64 7(3)
36 DAY, TAYLOR M.T.S.U 25.70 6(4)
37 TURNER, DOMONIQUE TENNESSEE 25.71 12(1)
38 BATTLE, DIAMOND AUSTIN PEAY 25.73 9(1)
39 JOSEPH, TSAI-ANNE MISSOURI 25.80 6(5)
40J NEWSOME, AISHA OLE MISS 25.82 25.815 17(4)
41J ALLEN, JASMIN OLE MISS 25.82 25.819 16(4)
42 SHIRLEY, PORSHA OLE MISS 25.83 7(4)
42 MASSEY, TYRA AUBURN 26.13 26.128 7(5)
43 WOODE, DENISE GEORGIA TECH 25.85 9(2)
44 GOODALE, SARAH VANDERBILT 25.87 10(1)
45 THIESING, AMELIA AUSTIN PEAY 26.13 26.122 10(2)
47J BAUMAN, MARINICE GEORGIA TECH 26.14 26.138 9(3)
48J SCOTT, ALLYSHA AUSTIN PEAY 26.14 26.139 8(1)
49 BAYNES, LACAROL BELMONT 26.16 10(3)
50 MCCAMMON, TAYLOR MURRAY STATE 26.28 13(1)
51 BRIMLETT, JABREUNA MURRAY STATE 26.32 8(2)
52 JULES, TEANNA LIPSCOMB 26.41 13(2)
53 MCADAM, HILARY MURRAY STATE 26.49 11(1)
54J SAINES, NYSIA AUSTIN PEAY 26.50 26.494 12(2)
55J PAYNE, JOCELYN MURRAY STATE 26.50 26.498 10(4)
56 VICKERS, EMMA MISSOURI 26.61 13(3)
57 WHITE, DAJIAH MURRAY STATE 26.62 11(2)
58 HARDNETT, ERIN VANDERBILT 26.71 14(1)
59 MOLINAR, ANA UTEP 26.72 11(3)
60 ALLEN, JALA AUSTIN PEAY 26.83 12(3)
61 VILSON, BARBARA M.T.S.U 26.85 11(4)
62 JOHNSON, MYIAH AUSTIN PEAY 26.89 8(3)
63 CRAWFORD, MALLORY AUSTIN PEAY 27.01 13(4)
64 SMITH, DASIA GEORGIA TECH 27.10 13(5)
65 SERAFINO, BRINA M.T.S.U 27.13 15(1)
66 JONES, CHANCIS AUSTIN PEAY 27.17 14(2)
67 BUTLER, AMIA AUSTIN PEAY 27.39 11(5)
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#15 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
68 MCMURRAY, ABBEY LIPSCOMB 27.44 14(3)
69 WISE, HANNA AUSTIN PEAY 27.49 10(5)
70 DOERR, ANNELISE BELMONT 27.53 14(4)
71 SHAW, BRIANA AUSTIN PEAY 28.28 17(5)
72J HARRIS, CHRISTIANA AUSTIN PEAY 28.68 28.674 15(2)
73J SALAMI, HANNAH LIPSCOMB 28.68 28.679 15(2)
74 PERINE, BRIDGET LIPSCOMB 28.72 15(4)
75 SANDERS, MALIA TN.-MARTIN 29.16 17(6)
76 NEWBY, ABBY LIPSCOMB 29.31 15(5)
77 WAGNER, SARAH LIPSCOMB 30.59 15(6)

ABDULLAH-MUHAMMAD, QETUWRAH M.T.S.U FS 8
DADZIE, ELIZABETH UNATTACHED DNS 4
WHITE, SONJA AUSTIN PEAY DNS 5
TIPLER, CARISSA GEORGIA TECH DNS 8
WHITEHURST, ABBIE BELMONT DNS 9
HOWELL, JESSICA M.T.S.U DNS 9
WEILAND, BAILEY GEORGIA TECH DNS 12
ALLEN, JADA AUSTIN PEAY DNS 12
PITTS, KAYLNN AUSTIN PEAY DNS 14
BLACK, KAITLYN AUSTIN PEAY DNS 14
DOLLEMAN, MADDIE TREVECCA NAZARENE DNS 16
NETTER, GARIELLE AUSTIN PEAY DNS 16

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 17
1 MISHER, RACHEL LSU F 23.86
2 JOHNSON, KORTNEI LSU F 23.87
3 DYER, LENYSSE TENNESSEE V 23.97
4 AMUSAN, TOBI UTEP 24.03
5 HALL, CASSONDRA LSU 24.25

Section 2 of 17
1 COLLINS, SHANIA TENNESSEE F 23.70
2 MCCOY, MAIA TENNESSEE 24.10
3 AMBROSE, JENAE AUBURN 24.33
4 UWAKWE, FLORENCE UTEP 24.52 24.517
5 DARIUS, SYMONE ALABAMA 24.60

Section 3 of 17
1 TATE, BREANNA OLE MISS 24.23
2 LAWRENCE, TAMDRA MURRAY STATE 24.32
3 JACKSON, LAQUISHA MISSOURI 24.34
4 HARVEY, RUSHELL LSU 24.65
5 BROWN, SASHEL AUBURN 24.88

Section 4 of 17
1 JONES, TRAVIA LSU 24.52 24.513
2 AMPONSAH, JANET M.T.S.U 24.64
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#15 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
3 SIMS, BRIANNA ALABAMA 24.80
4 MORRIS, TERRI AUSTIN PEAY 25.39

DADZIE, ELIZABETH UNATTACHED DNS
Section 5 of 17
1 CODY, MAYA MISSOURI 24.55
2 ABDUR-RAFIA, NORMA MURRAY STATE 24.83
3 GREER, DEANDRA TENNESSEE 25.03
4 JUPITER, KA'LYNN LSU 25.14

WHITE, SONJA AUSTIN PEAY DNS
Section 6 of 17
1 LAWRENCE, ASKANA LSU 25.00
2 MATTIX, MERCEDES OLE MISS 25.26
3 HENDERSON, ANGELICA GEORGIA TECH 25.63
4 DAY, TAYLOR M.T.S.U 25.70
5 JOSEPH, TSAI-ANNE MISSOURI 25.80

Section 7 of 17
1 HAYDEN, BRIANNA GEORGIA TECH 25.19
2 RICHARDSON, BRYIANA LSU 25.43
3 HALL, DOMONIQUE GEORGIA TECH 25.64
4 SHIRLEY, PORSHA OLE MISS 25.83
5 MASSEY, TYRA AUBURN 26.13 26.128

Section 8 of 17
1 SCOTT, ALLYSHA AUSTIN PEAY 26.14 26.139
2 BRIMLETT, JABREUNA MURRAY STATE 26.32
3 JOHNSON, MYIAH AUSTIN PEAY 26.89

ABDULLAH-MUHAMMAD, QETUWRAH M.T.S.U FS
TIPLER, CARISSA GEORGIA TECH DNS

Section 9 of 17
1 BATTLE, DIAMOND AUSTIN PEAY 25.73
2 WOODE, DENISE GEORGIA TECH 25.85
3 BAUMAN, MARINICE GEORGIA TECH 26.14 26.138

WHITEHURST, ABBIE BELMONT DNS
HOWELL, JESSICA M.T.S.U DNS

Section 10 of 17
1 GOODALE, SARAH VANDERBILT 25.87
2 THIESING, AMELIA AUSTIN PEAY 26.13 26.122
3 BAYNES, LACAROL BELMONT 26.16
4 PAYNE, JOCELYN MURRAY STATE 26.50 26.498
5 WISE, HANNA AUSTIN PEAY 27.49

Section 11 of 17
1 MCADAM, HILARY MURRAY STATE 26.49
2 WHITE, DAJIAH MURRAY STATE 26.62
3 MOLINAR, ANA UTEP 26.72
4 VILSON, BARBARA M.T.S.U 26.85
5 BUTLER, AMIA AUSTIN PEAY 27.39

Section 12 of 17
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#15 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 TURNER, DOMONIQUE TENNESSEE 25.71
2 SAINES, NYSIA AUSTIN PEAY 26.50 26.494
3 ALLEN, JALA AUSTIN PEAY 26.83

WEILAND, BAILEY GEORGIA TECH DNS
ALLEN, JADA AUSTIN PEAY DNS

Section 13 of 17
1 MCCAMMON, TAYLOR MURRAY STATE 26.28
2 JULES, TEANNA LIPSCOMB 26.41
3 VICKERS, EMMA MISSOURI 26.61
4 CRAWFORD, MALLORY AUSTIN PEAY 27.01
5 SMITH, DASIA GEORGIA TECH 27.10

Section 14 of 17
1 HARDNETT, ERIN VANDERBILT 26.71
2 JONES, CHANCIS AUSTIN PEAY 27.17
3 MCMURRAY, ABBEY LIPSCOMB 27.44
4 DOERR, ANNELISE BELMONT 27.53

PITTS, KAYLNN AUSTIN PEAY DNS
BLACK, KAITLYN AUSTIN PEAY DNS

Section 15 of 17
1 SERAFINO, BRINA M.T.S.U 27.13
2 HARRIS, CHRISTIANA AUSTIN PEAY 28.68 28.674
2 SALAMI, HANNAH LIPSCOMB 28.68 28.679
4 PERINE, BRIDGET LIPSCOMB 28.72
5 NEWBY, ABBY LIPSCOMB 29.31
6 WAGNER, SARAH LIPSCOMB 30.59

Section 16 of 17
1 HUMPHREY, BRITTLEY LSU 24.70
2 MARSHALL, TONEA LSU 25.33
3 CARBO, JOLIE OLE MISS 25.45
4 ALLEN, JASMIN OLE MISS 25.82 25.819

DOLLEMAN, MADDIE TREVECCA NAZARENE DNS
NETTER, GARIELLE AUSTIN PEAY DNS

Section 17 of 17
1 PERRY - GRIMES, MAYA AUSTIN PEAY 25.06
2 PAUL, JEANETTE OLE MISS 25.09
3 YON, SHAYNA LSU 25.38
4 NEWSOME, AISHA OLE MISS 25.82 25.815
5 SHAW, BRIANA AUSTIN PEAY 28.28
6 SANDERS, MALIA TN.-MARTIN 29.16
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#16 Men's 200 Meters
W World Indoor 19.92 Frank Fredericks NAM 2/18/1996 Lievin, France
A American Indoor 20.10 Wallace Spearmon Arkansas 3/11/2005 Fayetteville, AR
C Collegiate Indoor 20.10 Wallace Spearmon Arkansas 3/11/2005 Fayetteville, AR
F Facility 21.17 Emmanuel Dasor W. Kentucky 1/29/2016

Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SMITH, TERAY AUBURN 21.22 1(1)
2 WILLIAMS, MUSTAQEEM TENNESSEE 21.23 1(2)
3 MUTANGA, TINASHE LSU 21.41 1(3)
4 AFFUL, SOLOMON UNATTACHED 21.48 2(1)
5 MONTGOMERY, KAHMARI MISSOURI 21.52 1(4)
6 CHERRY, MICHAEL LSU 21.60 1(5)
7 ALLEN, WILL ALABAMA 21.64 2(2)
8 GUNNZ, ZACHARY GEORGIA TECH 21.68 3(1)
9 BRUTON, LAMAR LSU 21.87 2(3)

10 ELION, MALIK TENNESSEE 22.08 2(4)
11 NEWMAN, WAYNE LIPSCOMB 22.10 4(1)
12 MCLEMORE, JOSHUA TENNESSEE 22.16 3(2)
13 BARNES, COURTLAND OLE MISS 22.25 7(1)
14 RASPO, ANDREW OLE MISS 22.26 6(1)
15 NAMMOUR, NATHAN BELMONT 22.31 8(1)
16 UMOH, IFIOK M.T.S.U 22.46 3(3)
17 TEAGUE, RYAN BELMONT 22.48 5(1)
18 HARRIS, DARRYL TENNESSEE 22.50 4(2)
19 AMAAR, AHMED LIPSCOMB 22.55 4(3)
20 SPEARS, TYSON GEORGIA TECH 22.57 22.563 4(4)
21J DERAY, NICK OLE MISS 22.57 22.566 7(2)
22 FOSTER, EMANUEL OLE MISS 22.58 8(2)
23 HENDERSON III, JEROME UNATTACHED 22.86 4(5)
24 BARBER, CHRISTIAN BELMONT 22.94 6(2)
25 ALCAZAR, ALEJANDRO UTEP 23.02 5(2)
26 JONES, RAYMOND LIPSCOMB 23.06 6(3)
27 JENKINS, TRACEY LIPSCOMB 23.08 6(4)
28 WILKERSON, RANDOLPH LIPSCOMB 23.20 6(5)
29 CLEARY, BLAKE OLE MISS 23.25 7(3)
30 RANDALL, SETH BELMONT 23.40 8(3)
31 BLANEY, TRISTON OLE MISS 23.44 7(4)
32 OYEBANJO-ODOFIN, YINKA UTEP 23.48 5(3)
33 MANISCALCO, JOE BELMONT 23.95 6(6)
34 ESTE, JOSEPH TN.-MARTIN 24.09 8(4)
35 WILLIAMS, KENDRICK M.T.S.U 24.13 7(5)

SIMMONS, CHAZ M.T.S.U DNF 5
HENDERSON, KAHLIL AUBURN DNS 2
MATHIS, NIAGER MISSOURI DNS 3
HOLDER , JONATHAN MISSOURI DNS 3
HORN, CARVELLION UTEP DNS 5
SHOLL, CHASE TENNESSEE DNS 5
WESTBROOK, ALVIN OLE MISS DNS 7
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#16 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)

MOORE, MATTHEW TENNESSEE DNS 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 8
1 SMITH, TERAY AUBURN 21.22
2 WILLIAMS, MUSTAQEEM TENNESSEE 21.23
3 MUTANGA, TINASHE LSU 21.41
4 MONTGOMERY, KAHMARI MISSOURI 21.52
5 CHERRY, MICHAEL LSU 21.60

Section 2 of 8
1 AFFUL, SOLOMON UNATTACHED 21.48
2 ALLEN, WILL ALABAMA 21.64
3 BRUTON, LAMAR LSU 21.87
4 ELION, MALIK TENNESSEE 22.08

HENDERSON, KAHLIL AUBURN DNS
Section 3 of 8
1 GUNNZ, ZACHARY GEORGIA TECH 21.68
2 MCLEMORE, JOSHUA TENNESSEE 22.16
3 UMOH, IFIOK M.T.S.U 22.46

MATHIS, NIAGER MISSOURI DNS
HOLDER , JONATHAN MISSOURI DNS

Section 4 of 8
1 NEWMAN, WAYNE LIPSCOMB 22.10
2 HARRIS, DARRYL TENNESSEE 22.50
3 AMAAR, AHMED LIPSCOMB 22.55
4 SPEARS, TYSON GEORGIA TECH 22.57 22.563
5 HENDERSON III, JEROME UNATTACHED 22.86

Section 5 of 8
1 TEAGUE, RYAN BELMONT 22.48
2 ALCAZAR, ALEJANDRO UTEP 23.02
3 OYEBANJO-ODOFIN, YINKA UTEP 23.48

SIMMONS, CHAZ M.T.S.U DNF
HORN, CARVELLION UTEP DNS
SHOLL, CHASE TENNESSEE DNS

Section 6 of 8
1 RASPO, ANDREW OLE MISS 22.26
2 BARBER, CHRISTIAN BELMONT 22.94
3 JONES, RAYMOND LIPSCOMB 23.06
4 JENKINS, TRACEY LIPSCOMB 23.08
5 WILKERSON, RANDOLPH LIPSCOMB 23.20
6 MANISCALCO, JOE BELMONT 23.95

Section 7 of 8
1 BARNES, COURTLAND OLE MISS 22.25
2 DERAY, NICK OLE MISS 22.57 22.566
3 CLEARY, BLAKE OLE MISS 23.25
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#16 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
4 BLANEY, TRISTON OLE MISS 23.44
5 WILLIAMS, KENDRICK M.T.S.U 24.13

WESTBROOK, ALVIN OLE MISS DNS
Section 8 of 8
1 NAMMOUR, NATHAN BELMONT 22.31
2 FOSTER, EMANUEL OLE MISS 22.58
3 RANDALL, SETH BELMONT 23.40
4 ESTE, JOSEPH TN.-MARTIN 24.09

MOORE, MATTHEW TENNESSEE DNS

#52 Women's 4000m DMR
W World Indoor 10:42.57 Brown, Jones, Krumpoch, Martinez New Balance TC 2/7/2015 Roxbury Crossing,
A American Indoor 10:42.57 Brown, Jones, Krumpoch, Martinez New Balance TC 2/7/2015 Roxbury Crossing,
C Collegiate Indoor 10:50.98 Wright, Jones, Price, Bowman Tennessee 3/13/2009 College Station,
F Facility 11:24.86 Georgia 1/23/2014
V Vanderbilt 11:19.34 Clayton, Edobi, Carpenter, Barron 2015

Pl Team Time Note
1 LSU (A) 11:33.67

1) HARRIS, KETERRA 2) PARKER, HOLLIE
3) STAUBER, RUBY 4) SCHUETZ, MORGAN

2 A.T.C. (A) 11:38.88
3 MISSOURI (A) 12:00.22

1) HALAMICEK, VALESKA 2) WELLS, SYDNEY
3) LIZ, KARINA 4) ADELSBERGER, TEYLAR

4 TN.-MARTIN (A) 12:18.87
1) MARTIN, KARA 2) CHERRY, IVANA
3) AYUEN, AGOK 4) EDMONDS, EMMA

5 GEORGIA TECH (B) 12:21.69
1) FAIREY, MELISSA 2) POWELL, BRITTANY
3) RUIZ, AMY 4) PROUTY, MARY

6 GEORGIA TECH (A) 12:39.89
1) GOLLNICK, HAILEY 2) WHEELER, LINDSEY
3) SOLOMON, MARY CLAIRE 4) FLOOD, ELLEN

7 MURRAY STATE (A) 12:51.28
1) WESTON, TIA 2) LAWRENCE, TAMDRA
3) THORNTON, D'MYIA 4) GRIFFIN, EMANI

8 MURRAY STATE (B) 12:55.57
1) PRIDDY, REBEKAH 2) SWENSON, MASON
3) ADCOCK, TAYLOR 4) SMITH, MEAGAN

MURRAY STATE (C) DNF
1) MUTAI, IDA 2) BRIMLETT, JABREUNA
3) EVANS, EMILY 4) MAIN, AUBREY
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#52 Women's 4000m DMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

ALABAMA (A) DNF
1) BROOKS, CAROLINE 2) WALKER, KAITLIN
3) WILLIAMS, KRISTYN 4) LYLE, VERONICA

LSU (B) DNF
1) AVERY, DANIELLE 2) BOURQUE, HANNAH
3) DEWORTH, HANNAH 4) LEWIS, ERIKA

#51 Men's 4000m DMR
W World Indoor 9:19.93 Centrowitz, Berry, Sowinski, Casey Team USA 1/31/2015 New York, NY,
A American Indoor 9:19.93 Centrowitz, Berry, Sowinski, Casey Team USA 1/31/2015 New York, NY
C Collegiate Indoor 9:25.97 Miller, Fortson, Hernandez, Manzano Texas 2/16/2008 Fayetteville, AR
F Facility 9:44.28 Mississippi State 1/23/2014

Pl Team Time Note
1 MICHIGAN (A) 9:54.14

1) WILLIG, NED 2) MUNLEY, BRENNAN
3) WILKIE, RYAN 4) HILL, BEN

2 LSU (A) 9:54.42
1) HENDERSON, BLAIR 2) BRAXTON, DAJOUR
3) WILKES, JACK 4) TINER, MARCUS

3 MISSOURI (A) 10:08.88
1) WINEBRENNER, CAIN 2) KULMAN, ROBERT
3) SHERIDAN, MARK 4) GOODMAN, BEN

4 GEORGIA TECH (A) 10:09.26
1) MUNNS, MATTHEW 2) JEAN, BEN
3) BARTLETT, AVERY 4) GRADY, ALEX

5 GEORGIA TECH (C) 10:12.45
1) SANDERS, MITCHELL 2) JONES, LIONEL
3) LYONS, JOHN 4) BOWLES, CHRISTIAN

6 GEORGIA TECH (B) 10:13.03
1) SOLOMON, NAHOM 2) WATKINS, DWAYNE
3) LITTIG, ANDRES 4) SHAW, TANNER

7 ALABAMA (A) 10:20.08
1) MILLER, ELLIOTT 2) KARR, NOAH
3) RIGG, OLIVER 4) GRANT, PATRICK

8 TN.-MARTIN (A) 10:39.38
1) CONLEY, JONATHAN 2) MURRELL, CAMERON
3) PEREZ, LEONEL 4) FORD, RYAN

9 TREVECCA NAZARENE (A) 11:03.20
1) REEVES, ANTHONY 2) RADUK, EVANCE
3) WYNSMA, BRANDON 4) MORONEY, BEN
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#51 Men's 4000m DMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

AUBURN (A) DNS
1) CHURITCH, COLEMAN 2) CURLES, WESLEY
3) PECTOL, WESLEY 4) LEE, RYAN

#25 Women's 5000 Meters
W World Indoor 14:18.86 Genzebe Dibaba ETH 2/19/2015 Stockholm,
A American Indoor 14:47.52 Shalane Flanagan Nike 2/7/2009 Boston, MA
C Collegiate Indoor 15:12.22 Emily Sisson Providence 2/28/2015 New York, NY
F Facility 16:22.93 Cornelia Griesche Mississippi St. 1/29/2016
V Vanderbilt 16:14.30 Liz Anderson 2014

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 KOECH, WINNY UTEP 16:34.98
2 ASIPAN, ANN TN.-MARTIN 16:54.47
3 JEROTICH, GLADYS UTEP 17:02.10
4 PASCOE, JESSICA FLORIDA 17:27.39
5 DEFLER, KENZLEY AUBURN 17:45.87
6 PATTERSON, MADDOX FLORIDA 17:48.31
7 BOURQUE, HANNAH LSU 17:58.67
8 NELSON, ANNA AUBURN 18:08.65
9 PALLARES, KAYLA UTEP 18:28.90

10 LARKIN, SYDNEY TN.-MARTIN 18:44.81
11 MARTIN, AMELIA TN.-MARTIN 18:58.78
12 WOODWARD, SARAH-EMILY AUSTIN PEAY 20:00.59

CARPENTER, SARAH AUSTIN PEAY DNS
KANDIE, NELLY TN.-MARTIN DNS
WELBORN, ASHLEY LSU DNS
KIPAGLAT, EMMACULATE AUSTIN PEAY DNS

#26 Men's 5000 Meters
W World Indoor 12:49.60 Kenenisa Bekele ETH 2/20/2004 Birmingham,
A American Indoor 13:07.15 Bernard Lagat Nike 2/11/2012 New York, NY
C Collegiate Indoor 13:08.28 Lawi Lalang Arizona 2/11/2012 New York, NY
F Facility 14:07.40 Edwin Kibichiy Louisville 12/5/2015

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 KIPRONO, EVANS UTEP 14:53.83
2 KURGAT, EDWIN TN.-MARTIN 15:04.81
3 JOHNSON, CHRISTIAN LSU 15:09.69
4 MACOY, MAC FLORIDA 15:12.17
5 BREY, NICHOLAS TENNESSEE 15:13.59
6 DUHAMEL, GASHAW TENNESSEE 15:14.39
7 ROBINSON, WESLEY TENNESSEE 15:17.55
8 MARTINGAYLE, HARRISON LSU 15:18.25
9 LEBER, BRENT LIPSCOMB 15:18.64

10 HILLSMAN, ANDRE TENNESSEE 15:22.30
11 LIPANI, DC LSU 15:26.57
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#26 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
12 KACHMAN, WILLIAM LIPSCOMB 15:30.81
13 DIAZ, NICK FLORIDA 15:43.82
14 GREEN, JOHN LIPSCOMB 15:44.38
15 MACIAS, MARCOS TN.-MARTIN 15:59.25
16 PALUMBO, JOEY TN.-MARTIN 16:23.15

MIMLITZ, ALEX BELMONT DNS
DESANTIS, JOEY TN.-MARTIN DNS
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